Requirements for Rockdale Water Resources Approved Backflow Tester List

Effective 01/08/24, Rockdale Water Resources will begin utilizing Swift Comply for all backflow reporting.

Certified backflow testers may request to be added to Rockdale Water Resources Approved Tester List by registering at <u>https://www.bftester.com/rockdalega/</u>

- The cost for testers to submit a <u>Passing</u> test report is \$15 per test.
- Failed test reports submitted will not incur a fee.
- As of 01/08/24 emailed test reports will no longer be accepted.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact the Rockdale Water Resources Backflow Department at **770-278-7414**, or email at **rwrbftest@rockdalecountyga.gov**